(IdentifY incentive programs the Owner intends to pursue for the Project and deadlines for submitting or applying 
for the incentive programs.) 

§ 1.1.6 The Owner's budget for the Work to be provided by the Design-Builder is set forth below: 
(Paragraph Deleted) 
Fourteen Million Five Hundred Sixty Thousand and Noll 00 ($14,560,000.00) Dollars 

§ 1.1.7 The Owner's design and construction milestone dates: 

.1 Design phase milestone dates: 

.2 Submission of Design-Builder Proposal: 

.3 Phased completion dates: 

.4 Substantial Completion date: 

November 15, 2016 

.5 Other milestone dates:

[...]

(Name, leg& statwrand address) 
VillageofOrlandPiirk 
14700 S.ltavini~Avenue 
Orland Park, II. 60462 

SURETY: 
(Name, legal status and principal place 
of business) 
Travelers Casualty and Surety 

Company of America 
One Tower Square 
Hartford, CT 06183 

BONDAMQUNT: $ Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($250,000) 

PROJECT: 
(Name, location or address, and Project number, if any) 
Main Street TriangleParkingStructure Design-Build Project 

The ContnIctor and Surety are bound to the Owner in the amount set forth above, for the 
payment of which the. Contractor and Surety bind themselves, their heirs, execotors,